
1991

12. oktober i Oldenburg, Tyskland.

Tyskland Danmark

Piger Piger

Jessica Bay 716 Hanne Aagaard 715

Bianca Ströh 722 1438 Gitte Nielsen 714 1429

Andrea Moorhoff 713 2151 Susan Langhoff 706 2135

Dörte Gebhard 713 2864 Henriette Jensen 690 2825

Kerstin Rittker 723 3587 Karina Juul 706 3531

Melanie Lammers 721 4308 Jette Qvick 707 4238

Res: Andrea Wölk 4308 4238
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Drenge Drenge

Tim Ludwig 721 Brian Vestergaard 728

Marcus Jäger 722 1443 Martin Lisberg 737 1465

Tilo Herrmann 712 2155 Allan Mortensen 729 2194

Sven Schermer 712 2867 Thomas Nielsen 703 2897

Carsten Rente 740 3607 Lars Juul 729 3626

Thorsten Linkenbach 718 4325 Frans Therkelsen 710 4336

Res: Stefan Bubert 4325 Res: Jens Szumula 4336
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